
LOTS 22 & 23 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 2.

750-1795, 796-1426, 943-1041, 10

DANT MICHAEL

,  

03-4S-17-07570-056

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

3417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/02/2017 DF 0.92 33,300 0 0 33,300

STANDARD
2

50,764
6,200
33,300
90,264
13,877
76,387

0
76,387
90,264

0

90,264

1331/1903 2/17/2017 WD U I 37 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FADER ENTERPRISES LLC

MICHAEL DANT

1331/1805 2/09/2017 WD U I 18 8,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK NATIONAL ASSO

FADER ENTERPRISES L

2026
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XFOB:1:1: CONCORD ID#3338753677A & B (ON DEED) & R

HX Base Yr

223 SE OPAL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,825 115.9000 69.54 126,910 1983 1983 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 46,731

FSP 96 40 38 1,057

UEP 24 70 17 473

UEP 128 70 90 2,504

1,928 1,825 50,764

BAS= W18 UEP= N8 W16 S8 E16$W16 UEP= N8 W3 S8 E3$ W26 S28E37
FSP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E23 N28$.

BAS

1816

26

28

37

23

28

UEP 8

16

8

16

UEP8

3

8

3

FSP8

12

8

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 8 12 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 16 160.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

6,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,500.00 16,650.00 33,300


